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1. Classic Bookshelf : http://www.classicbookshelf.com/ 

2. The Online Books : Pagehttp://onlinebooks.library.upenn.edu/search.html 

3. Project Gutenberg : http://www.gutenberg.org/wiki/Main_Page 

4. Page by Page Books : http://www.pagebypagebooks.com/ 

5. Classic Book Library : http://classicbook.info/ 

6. Classic Reader : http://www.classicreader.com/ 

7. Read Print : http://www.readprint.com/ 

8. Planet eBook : http://www.planetebook.com/ 

9. The Spectator Project : http://meta.montclair.edu/spectator/ 

แนะน ำ 100 เวบ็ไซตด์ำวน์โหลดหนงัสอืฟร ีที่ส ำคญัคอืถูกกฎหมำย 

The Classics 

http://www.wegointer.com/wp-content/uploads/2015/11/tumblr_mzdk9hkY0w1r4cql5o1_1280.jpg
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10. Bibliomania : http://www.literature.org/ 

11. Online Library of Literature : http://www.literature.org/ 

12. Bartleby : http://www.bartleby.com/fiction/ 

13. Fiction.us : http://www.fiction.us/ 

14. Free Classic Literature : http://www.classic-literature.co.uk/ 

 

 
15. Textbook Revolution : http://textbookrevolution.org/index.php/Main_Page 

16. Wikibooks : http://en.wikibooks.org/wiki/Main_Page 

17. KnowThis Free Online Textbooks : http://www.knowthis.com/topic-areas/media-and-

publications/free-online-textbooks.htm 

18. Online Medical Textbooks : http://www.welovelmc.com/books.htm 

19. Online Science and Math Textbooks : http://spot.colorado.edu/~dubin/bookmarks/b/1240.html 

20. MIT Open Courseware Supplemental Resources : 

http://ocw.mit.edu/OcwWeb/web/resources/supplemental/index.htm 

21. Flat World Knowledge : http://www.flatworldknowledge.com/minisite/ 

22. Free Business Textbooks : http://www.businessbookmall.com/Free%20Business%20Books.htm 

23. Light and Matter : http://www.lightandmatter.com/ 

24. eMedicine : http://emedicine.medscape.com/ 

  

 
25. FullBooks.com : http://www.fullbooks.com/ 

26. Free online textbooks, lecture notes, tutorials and videos on mathematics : 

http://homepages.nyu.edu/~jmg336/html/mathematics.html 

27. Online Mathematics Texts : http://www.math.gatech.edu/~cain/textbooks/onlinebooks.html 

28. Science and Engineering Books for free download :  

29. FreeScience.info : http://www.freescience.info/index.php 

30. Free Tech Books : http://www.freetechbooks.com/ 

 

Textbooks 

Math and Science 
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31. byGosh : http://www.bygosh.com/ 

32. Munseys : http://www.munseys.com/site/home 

33. International Children’s Digital Library : http://en.childrenslibrary.org/ 

34. Lookybook : http://www.lookybook.com/ 

 

 
35. Bored.com : http://www.bored.com/ebooks/ 

36. Ideology.us : http://www.ideology.us/ 

37. Free Books on Yoga, Religion and Philosophy : http://www.dlshq.org/download/download.htm 

38. The Sociology of Religion : 

http://www.ne.jp/asahi/moriyuki/abukuma/weber/society/socio_relig/socio_relig_frame.html 

39. Religion eBooks : http://e-library.net/Religion.htm 

 

 
40. ReadBookOnline.net : http://www.readbookonline.net/ 

41. Plays : http://www.fiction.us/plays.htm 

42. The Complete Works of William Shakespeare : http://shakespeare.mit.edu/ 

43. Plays Online :  

44. ProPlay : http://www.singlelane.com/proplay/ 

 

 
45. Public Bookshelf : http://www.publicbookshelf.com/ 

46. The Internet Book Database of Fiction : http://www.ibdof.com/ 

47. Free Online Novels : http://www.free-online-novels.com/ 

48. Foxglove : http://www.baen.com/library/ 

49. Baen Free Library : http://www.baen.com/library/ 

50. The Road to Romance : http://www.roadtoromance.ca/freestories.htm 

Children’s Books 

Philosophy and Religion 

Plays 

Modern Fiction, Fantasy and Romance 

http://www.singlelane.com/proplay/
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51. Get Free Ebooks : http://www.getfreeebooks.com/ 

52. John T. Cullen : http://www.johntcullen.com/ 

53. SF and Fantasy Books Online : http://www.hourwolf.com/sfbooks/ 

54. Free Novels Online and Free Online Cyber-Books : http://www.starry.com/novel/free-online-

novels/freenoveldirectory.htm 

  

 
55. Project Laurens Jz Coster : http://cf.hum.uva.nl/dsp/ljc/ 

56. ATHENA Textes Francais : http://un2sg4.unige.ch/athena/html/francaut.html 

57. Liber Liber : http://www.liberliber.it/biblioteca/index.htm%22 

58. Biblioteca romaneasca : http://biblior.net/volume.html 

59. Bibliolteca Virtual Miguel de Cervantes : http://www.cervantesvirtual.com/ 

60. KEIMENA : http://www.sarantakos.com/keimena.html 

61. Proyecto Cervantes : http://cervantes.tamu.edu/V2/index.html 

62. Corpus Scriptorum Latinorum : http://www.forumromanum.org/literature/index.html 

63. Project Runeberg : http://runeberg.org/ 

64. Italian Women Writers : http://www.lib.uchicago.edu/efts/IWW/ 

65. Biblioteca Valenciana : http://bv2.gva.es/default.php 

66. Ketab Farsi : http://www.ketabfarsi.com/   

67. Afghanistan Digital Library : http://afghanistandl.nyu.edu/ 

68. CELT : http://www.ucc.ie/celt/ 

69. Projekt Gutenberg-DE  : http://gutenberg.spiegel.de/index.php 

 

 
70. LibriVox : http://librivox.org/newcatalog/ 

71. The Perseus Project : http://www.perseus.tufts.edu/hopper/ 

72. Access Genealogy : http://www.accessgenealogy.com/library/ 

73. Free History Books : http://www.onlinebooks4free.com/menu/history_usgeneral.html 

74. Most Popular History Books : http://www.books-on-line.com/bol/TopTen.cfm?DCode=9 

 

Foreign Language 

History and Culture 

http://biblior.net/volume.html
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75. Questia : http://www.questia.com/publicdomainindex 

76. … 

 

 
77. Books-On-Line : http://www.books-on-line.com/bol/default.cfm 

78. Chest of Books : http://chestofbooks.com/ 

79. Free e-Books : http://www.free-ebooks.net/  

80. 2020ok : http://2020ok.com/ 

81. Free Art Books : http://art.quickfound.net/ 

82. Free Web design books : http://www.onlinecomputerbooks.com/free-webdesign-books.php 

83. Free Music Books : http://www.onlinebooks4free.com/menu/music.html 

84. Free Fashion Books : http://clothing.quickfound.net/ 

 

 
85. MysteryNet : http://www.mysterynet.com/short-mystery-stories/ 

86. TopMystery.com : http://www.topmystery.com/online_books.htm 

87. Mystery Books : http://www.books-on-line.com/bol/TopTen.cfm?DCode=M 

 

 
88. The Literature Network : http://www.online-literature.com/ 

89. Poetry : http://www.fiction.us/poems.htm 

90. Poem Hunter : http://www.poemhunter.com/ 

91. Famous Poetry Online : http://www.poetry-online.org/ 

92. Google Poetry : 

http://books.google.com/books?q=+subject:%22+Poetry+%22&as_brr=3&rview=1&source=gbs_hplp_fi

ct 

93. QuotesandPoem.com : http://www.quotesandpoem.com/poems/poets 

Rare Books 

Arts and Entertainment 

Mystery 

Poetry 
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94. CompleteClassics.com : http://www.completeclassics.com/ 

95. PinkPoem.com : http://www.pinkpoem.com/ 

 

 
96. Banned Books : http://onlinebooks.library.upenn.edu/banned-books.html 

97. World eBook Library : http://worldebooklibrary.com/ 

98. DailyLit : http://www.dailylit.com/ 

99. A Celebration of Women Writers : http://digital.library.upenn.edu/women/ 

100. Free Online Novels : http://www.starry.com/novel/authors.htm 

101. ManyBooks.net : http://manybooks.net/ 

102. Authorama :  http://www.authorama.com/ 

103. Prize-winning books online : http://onlinebooks.library.upenn.edu/prize.html 

 

ขอ้มลูจำก: Bachelor’s Degree Online 

 

 

Miscellaneous 

http://www.dailylit.com/

